
Cleaning &
Janitorial 
Solutions

These quality SKILCRAFT® products are produced by VisionCorps Inc., Lancaster, PA. 
Purchase of these products fulfills the required source provision of the Javits-Wagner-
O’Day Act and FAR 8.7. SKILCRAFT is a registered trademark licensed by National 
Industries for the Blind.

STOP THE STINK!
Powerful deodorizers for restrooms and more

Lasting Power Urinal Screens 
SKILCRAFT® Lasting Power Urinal Screens sit on urinal drains to eliminate unwanted odors in pub-
lic and commercial restrooms. Urinal screens deodorize with a fresh scent and filter debris to prevent 
clogged drains. Round, polymer compound screens are environmentally friendly and do not dissolve in 
water or air. 100% recyclable screen is 7-1/4” x 1/6” thick with 7 odor-fighting fragrance options. Helps 
keep restrooms smelling fresh and clean for 30 to 45 days. Made in the U.S.A. TAA and VOC compliant. 
Ten screens per box.

Extended Power Urinal Screens 
SKILCRAFT® Extended Power Urinal Screens sit on urinal drains to eliminate unwanted odors in  
public and commercial restrooms. Urinal screens deodorize with a fresh scent and filter debris to prevent 
clogged drains. Round, polymer compound screens are environmentally friendly and do not dissolve in 
water or air. 100% recyclable screen is 7-1/4” x 1/4” thick with 7 odor-fighting fragrance options. Helps 
keep restrooms smelling fresh and clean for 45 to 60 days. Made in the U.S.A. TAA and VOC compliant. 
Six screens per box.



Ask about our other 
deodorizing products!

Description: Lasting Power Urinal Screens                  NSN#                                             U/I:

6840-01-699-8437

6840-01-699-8438

6840-01-699-8443

6840-01-699-8439

6840-01-699-8440

6840-01-666-0472 

6840-01-666-0471 

10/BX

10/BX

10/BX

10/BX

10/BX

10/BX

10/BX

Apple Cinnamon Scent - Lasting Power

Calypso Lime Scent - Lasting Power
 
Ice Scent (mint and spices) - Lasting Power 

Lavender Lace Scent - Lasting Power

Mountain Air Scent - Lasting Power

Mango Bay Scent - Lasting Power

Melon Mist Scent- Lasting Power

Description: Extended Power Urinal Screens                 NSN#                                             U/I:

6840-01-699-8447

6840-01-699-8446

6840-01-699-8449

6840-01-699-8448

6840-01-699-8445

6840-01-699-8442 

6840-01-699-8444

6/BX

6/BX

6/BX

6/BX

6/BX

6/BX

6/BX

Apple Cinnamon Scent - Extended Power

Calypso Lime Scent - Extended Power
 
Ice Scent (mint and spices) - Extended Power

Lavender Lace Scent- Extended Power

Mountain Air Scent- Extended Power

Mango Bay Scent - Extended Power

Melon Mist Scent- Extended Power

To Order: visit store.visioncorps.net 
or email orders@visioncorps.net


